
Grouping with drill down to presentaon
('+')

TOWER
HAMLETS

Co-proxamol

Dosulepin

Doxazosin (MR)

Fentanyl (immediate release)

Glucosamine and Chondroiton

Gluten Free

Herbal Therapy

Homeopathic Therapy

Lidocaine plasters

Liothyronine in primary Hypothyroidism

Lutein and Anoxidants

Omega 3 and other fish oils

Oxycodone and Naloxone prolonged rele..

Paracetamol and Tramadol combinaon ..

Perinopril

Rubefacients (excl. topical NSAIDs)

Tadalafil once daily

Travel vaccines

Trimipramine

Grand Total £636,172

£144,487

£156,361

£36,860

£38,051

£3,256

£2,202

£23,315

£16,901

£3,312

£55,835

£32,870

£179

£706

£20,107

£2,284

£58,371

£20,032

£1,955

£19,086

Filter commissioner grouping:
STP NORTH EAST LONDON

Filter commissioner(s):
TOWER HAMLETS

Filter category:
(All)

Select values to show:
Total Actual Cost (£)

Period From:
July 2016

Period To:
June 2017

Commissioner table to show drugs down to presentaon level by grouping Total Actual Cost (£)
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Filter commissioner grouping:
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Filter category:
(All)

Select values to show:
Total Actual Cost (£)

Period From:
July 2016
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June 2017

Commissioner stacked bar chart by grouping Total Actual Cost (£)
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'Closest' stacked bar chart by grouping Total Actual Cost (£)

Select commissioner:
TOWER HAMLETS

Filter category:
(All)

Select values to show:
Total Actual Cost (£)

Period From:
July 2016

Period To:
June 2017



Trimipramine Mal_Tab
25mg

Total Actual Cost (£)
32,240

Trimipramine Mal_Cap 50mg
Total Actual Cost (£) 105,674

Twinrix Adult_Vac
720u/20mcg/ml 1ml Pfs
Total Actual Cost (£) 49,223

Nimenrix_Vac
0.5ml Dil + Pfs
Total Actual Cost

Menveo_Vac 0.5ml Vl + Dil
Total Actual Cost (£)

36,161

Engerix B_Vac
20mcg/ml 1ml

Pfs

Ambirix_Vac
720u/20mcg/ml
1ml Pfs

Tadalafil_Tab 5mg
Total Actual Cost (£)

31,871

Diethylamine
Sal_Crm 10%

Algesal_Crm
10%

Liothyronine Sod_Tab 20mcg
Total Actual Cost (£) 52,937

Lido_Medic Plastr 5%
Total Actual Cost (£)

30,656

Fentanyl_Tab
Buccal 200mcg

Fentanyl_Loz 200mcg
Total Actual Cost (£)

26,999

Doxazosin
Mesil_Tab 8mg

M/R

Co-Proxamol_Tab
32.5mg/325mg
Total Actual Cost

Filter commissioner grouping:
STP NORTH EAST LONDON

Filter commissioner(s):
TOWER HAMLETS

Filter category:
(All)

Select values to show:
Total Actual Cost (£)

Period From:
July 2016

Period To:
June 2017
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Lidocaine plasters

Liothyronine in p..
Lutein and Ano..
Omega 3 and oth..

Oxycodone and ..
Paracetamol and..
Perinopril

Rubefacients (ex..
Tadalafil once da..
Travel vaccines

Trimipramine

Commissioner bubble chart to show cost or items by presentaon Total Actual Cost (£)


